
Payments from other public bodies

Councillor Name Role or Title Basic Salary Senior or Civic Salary Travel Allowance Subsistence 
Allowance

Reimbursement of 
care costs Pension Contributions Name of Public body Amount Paid

BUTTERFIELD, JOAN Councillor 18666 9333
CHAMBERLAIN JONES, JEANETTE Councillor 18666 0 121.75
CHARD, ELLIE Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
CLEWETT, KELLY Councillor 18666 0
DAVIES, ANN Councillor 18666 0 36.9
EDWARDS, KAREN Councillor 18666 627.21 281.7
EDWARDS, PAULINE Councillor 18666 0
ELLIS, GWYNETH Councillor 18666 17033.04 6711.36
ELSON, JAMES Councillor 18666 0
EVANS, HUGH Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
EVANS, JUSTINE Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
EVANS, CHRIS Councillor 18666 0
FEELEY, BOBBY Councillor 18666 9333
GERMAN, GILL Councillor 4867.21 5992.88 2041.69
HARLAND, JON Councillor 18666 0 25.2
HEATON, ELEN Councillor 18666 17033.04 799.9
HILDITCH-ROBERTS, HUW Councillor 18666 9333
HOGG, MARTYN Councillor 18666 0
HOLLIDAY, CAROL Councillor 18666 0
HUGHES, ALAN Councillor 18666 0 3509.16 North Wales Fire and Rescue Authority 2631.96
IRVING, HUGH Councillor 18666 9333 231.3
JAMES, ALAN Councillor 18666 13910.31
JONES, BRIAN Councillor 18666 0
JONES, DELYTH Councillor 18666 0
KEDDIE, PAUL Councillor 18666 0
KING, DIANE Councillor 18666 13209.52 463.25 North Wales Police and Crime Panel 1400.40
LLOYD-WILLIAMS, GERAINT Councillor 18666 0
MATTHEWS, JULIE Councillor 18666 21383.55 385.2
MAY, JAMES Councillor 18666 0
MCLELLAN, JASON Councillor 18666 40832.04
MELLOR, BARRY Councillor 18666 17033.04 766
MENDIES, TERRY Councillor 18666 0
METRI, RAJ Councillor 18666 0
MULLEN-JAMES, WIN Councillor 1655.85 1511
PARRY, MERFYN Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
PRICE, WILL Councillor 9540.4 0
ROBERTS, ARWEL Councillor 18666 2077.8 3899.83
SAMPSON, ANTON Councillor 8128.74 0
SANDILANDS, GARETH Councillor 18666 0 3509.16 North Wales Fire and Rescue Authority 2631.96
SCOTT, PETER Councillor 18666 9333 481.05
THOMAS, RHYS Councillor 18666 17033.04
TOMLIN, ANDREA Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
WALKER, MICHELLE BLAKELEY Councillor 18666 0 North Wales Fire and Rescue Authority 2631.96
WILLIAMS, CHERYL Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
WILLIAMS, DAVID Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
WILLIAMS, ERYL Councillor 15792.36 0
WILLIAMS, ELFED Councillor 18666 0 3509.16
WILLIAMS, HUW Councillor 18666 8705.79 5145.89
WYNNE, EMRYS Councillor 18666 17033.04
YOUNG, MARK Councillor 18666 9333 5263.8 North Wales Fire and Rescue Authority 6372.00

Co-opted Member Name Committee Total Allowance 
Paid Travel allowance Subsistance 

allowance 
Reimbursement of 

care costs 

HUGHES, GORDON Standards 840.00 22.5
HUGHES, JULIA Standards 1876.00 23.4
JONES, KATHLEEN Scrutiny 0.00 0
JONES, SAMUEL Standards 735.00 86.85
LAMB, PETER Standards 840.00 51.75
MELLOR, ANNE Standards 945.00 48.6

The 2024 - 2025 financial year ran from April 2024 to the 31 March 2025 whilst changes to committee posts (for example the chair person of a committee) usually occurs after the beginning of the municipal year in May each year. The figures shown are the gross amounts. The table on payments from other public bodies may be amended. 

Councillors' allowances 2024 to 2025



OWEN, COLETTE Scrutiny 630.00
ROBERTS, NEIL Scrutiny 630.00 6.3
RUDD, NIGEL Governance & Audit
STEWART, DAVID Governance & Audit 6164.00 219.2
WHITHAM, PAUL Governance & Audit


	Statemen template



